1000002680

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	<u> </u>
	ldress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
(Bt	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



06/18/12--01019--016 **25.00

2012 JUN 18 PM 4: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE FILED

J. BRYAN JUN 1 9 2012

EXAMINER

Wednesday, June 13, 2012 3:39 PM -

1

	COVER LETTER		
	COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Section			
Division of Corporation	ns		
SUBJECT: ARMOR SE			
Name	of Foreign Limited Liability Co	mpany	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Affidavit by Fore	eign Limited Liability Company	to Change Manager(s) or	r
Managing Member(s) and fcc(
Please return all correspondence	ce concerning this matter to the	following:	
		, on on the g.	TASE
BRYANT_C. JENKI	NS		LAC JU
Name of			
ARMOR SECURITY	FORCES LLC		SSE 0
Firm/Co			man PR
426 EAST 61ST A	VENUE		FLO FLO
Add	ress		1012 JUN 18 PH 4: UH SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
MERRILLVILLE, I	INDTANA 46410		and the second se
	and Zip Code		
ARMR1SCRTY@AOL.	. СОМ		
E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifi	cation)	
For further information concer	ning this matter, please call:		
BRYANT C. JENKINS			_
Name of Person	Area Code and Day	time Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER A		GADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registratio Division o	n Section f Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6	327	
2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, Florida 323		e, Florida 32314	
	bllowing amount: ling Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee e of Status Centified Copy	& S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
CR2E123(8/07)			

×.,

ı

ł

Ł.

AFFIDAVIT BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO CHANGE MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: ARMOR SECURITY FORCES LLC

INDIANA 2. This entity was formed under the laws of: _

MAY 24,2011 3. This entity was authorized to transact business in Florida on _ and its Florida document/registration number is M11000002680

4. The name and address of each manager or managing member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager

Name and Address:

"MGRM" = Managing Member

MGR

BRYANT C. JENKINS

426 EAST 61ST AVENUE MERRILLVILLE IN 46410

> 2012 JUN 18 PH 4: 04 FILED

P-

Required Signature: Signature of Manager Managing Member or Member

Filing Fee: \$25